
SCHOOL YEAR  2022/23 
SPRING TERM 

(These dates are subject to change) 
Please see additional letter regarding trip dates for academic year. 

 
 

 Date Time  

School Closed: Training Day Tuesday 3rd January  

Spring Term Begins  Wednesday 4th January School Day begins at 8.45am  
Gates open at 8.30am  
Doors open at 8:40am 

Young Voices  Thursday 12th January  Timings TBC 

Reception Phonics Workshop  Tuesday 17th January Timings TBC 

Year 2 DT Days Tuesday 17th and Wednesday 18th 
January 

Letter to confirm parent support to 
follow 

Year 3 and 4 Indoor Athletics Wednesday 18th January  After school competition 
Timings TBC 

Rock Steady Performance Thursday 19th January  2pm – KS2 hall (More details to follow)  

Year 5 & 6 Netball Fixtures Thursday 19th January After school – Timings TBC 

Year 4 DT Days Monday 23rd – Tuesday 24th January Letter to confirm parent support to 
follow 

Year 3 Ingestre Hall Residential Monday 23rd – Wednesday 25th January Arrive at school at 8:30am 
Depart by 9:00am 
Arrive back at school for normal pick up. 

Chinese New Year Monday 23rd January Whole school assembly 

Year 1 Phonics Workshop  Tuesday 24th January Timings TBC 

Year 6 Wolverhampton Art Gallery Thursday 26th January All day, timings to be confirmed 

National Storytelling Week Wc Monday 30th January -Friday 3rd 
February 

Whole school assembly 
Events planned throughout the week 

Violin and Drums Instrumental Showcase Wc Monday 30th January  Timings TBC 
Year 5 Bikeability Wednesday 1st – Friday 3rd February Groups 1 & 2 

Information and timings to follow 
All day 

Year 6 Art Days Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd February All day 

Year 1 DT Days Monday 6th and Tuesday 7th February Letter to confirm parent support to 
follow 

Year 2 Music Technology  Workshop (Chrome Music 
Lab Experiments) 

Wc 6th February Timings TBC 

Well being week (Children’s Mental Heal Monday 6th – Friday 10th February School assembly 
Events planned throughout the week 

4H  Swimming  Tuesday 7th – Friday 10th February 
Tuesday 14th – Friday 17th February 

Afternoon sessions in school time 
 
 

Key Stage 1 Gymnastics Competition Wednesday 8th February 12pm – 4pm 

Year 5 Art Days Thursday 9th and Friday 10th February All day 

Year 5 visit to Gura Nanak Gurdwara Monday 13th February  Timings TBC 

Year 3 Art Days Thursday 16th and Friday 17th February All day 
Charlotte and Bryony’s Spectacular Orchestra – 
Curriculum Event (Year 2) 

Friday 17th February  See letter for specific timings  

HALF TERM Monday 20th – Friday 24th February  

School Closed: Training Day Monday 27th February  

School Begins Spring 2 Tuesday 28th February School Day begins at 8.45am  
Gates open at 8.30am  
Doors open at 8:40am 

Year 6 DT Days Tuesday 28th February 
Wednesday 1st March 

Letter to confirm parent support to 
follow 

Year 5 Music Showcase Wc Monday 27th February TBC 
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(These dates are subject to change) 
Please see additional letter regarding trip dates for academic year. 

 
 

4SB Swimming 
 

Tuesday 28th February   – Friday 3rd 
March  
Tuesday 7th – Friday 10th  March 

Afternoon sessions in school time 

World Book Day Thursday 2nd March Come to school dressed as your 
favourite book character 
Whole school assembly 
Events planned throughout the day 
Money will be raised for charity Paws for 
Therapy (reading Dog) 

Year 5 DT Days Monday 6th and Tuesday 7th March Letter to confirm parent support to 
follow 

Key Stage 2 Cross Country event Wednesday 8th March Timings TBC 

Holi (Hindu festival of colour) Wednesday 8th March Whole school assembly 

Reception and Nursery Forest School Workshops Thursday 9th March Timings TBC 

Year 2 Art Days Thursday 9th – Friday 10th March All day 

Year 3 DT Days Tuesday 14th and Wednesday 15th 
March 

Letter to confirm parent support to 
follow 

Year 1 and Year 2 Forest School Workshops Thursday 16th March Timings TBC 

Year 1 Art Days Thursday 16th – Friday 17th March All day 

Comic Relief Friday 17th March Come to school in your own ‘comic 
relief’ themed clothing 
Whole school assembly 
Events planned throughout the day 

Mother’s Day Celebrations (Organised by PTA) Friday 17th March Timings TBC 

Big Issue Week (TBC) Wc 20th March Whole school assembly 
Lessons planned throughout the week 

Year 6 France Residential  Monday 20th – Friday 24th March  

Year 5 Bikeability Monday 20th – Friday 24th March Groups 3, 4 & 5 
Information and timings to follow 
All day 

Ramadan Wednesday 22nd March Whole school assembly 

Year 5 & 6 Netball Fixtures Wednesday 23rd March After school – Timings TBC 

Year 4 Art Days Thursday 23rd – Friday 24th March All day 

Easter celebration  Wc 27th March Whole school assembly 
Lessons dedicated to Easter and the 
concept of forgiveness this week 

Steel Pans School based Ensemble Performance at 
Edgar Hall, University of Birmingham  

Thursday 30th March  Timings TBC  

EYFS and KS1 Easter bonnet Parade 
KS2 Egg competition 

Thursday 30th March £1 donation. Non-school uniform. 
Timings TBC 

Last day of term Thursday 30th March School closes at normal times. 

School Closed: Training Day Friday 31st March  

 End of Term  

 


